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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

2 Friday 20-Sep 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS BRUINS

27 Tuesday 24-Sep 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

48 Sunday 29-Sep 8:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS RANGERS

68 Wednesday 2-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

91 Sunday 6-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS BRUINS

118 Wednesday 9-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

134 Saturday 12-Oct 4:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

150 Thursday 17-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

167 Saturday 19-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS BOWSER

198 Wednesday 23-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

234 Sunday 27-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS WINGS

255 Thursday 31-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

277 Sunday 3-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

303 Thursday 7-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

318 Saturday 9-Nov 5:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

344 Monday 11-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

384 Wednesday 20-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

413 Sunday 24-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER

430 Wednesday 27-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

452 Saturday 30-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

473 Monday 2-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

497 Friday 6-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

512 Sunday 8-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

531 Wednesday 11-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

573 Sunday 15-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS BOWSER

593 Thursday 19-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

618 Sunday 22-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

647 Monday 6-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

662 Thursday 9-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

713 Saturday 18-Jan 7:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS BOWSER

737 Monday 20-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

758 Friday 24-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

782 Sunday 26-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

810 Friday 31-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

833 Sunday 2-Feb 8:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

843 Wednesday 5-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

873 Monday 10-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS BRUINS

894 Friday 14-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

903 Sunday 16-Feb 6:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS BOWSER

955 Saturday 1-Mar 7:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

983 Wednesday 5-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

1004 Saturday 8-Mar 5:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

1031 Tuesday 11-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

1036 Wednesday 12-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

1067 Sunday 16-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS BRUINS BOWSER


